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DATE

NAME & ADDRESS

01.01.2018 to 31.03.2018 (INR)

PURPOSE OF THE DONATION

08.01.2018

11.01.2018

22.01.2018

22.01.2018

14.03.2017

23.01.2018

02.02.2018

15.02.2018
26.02.2018

Women in Informal Employment: Globalizing

and Organizing

Room 521, Royal Exchange, Manchester,

M27EN (United Kingdom)

Hotel Beds USA INC
5422 Carrier Dr #201,
Orlando, FL 32819
USA

Hotel Beds UK Limited
5th Floor 6 St. Andrew Street,
London, United Kingdom, EC4A 3AE

Hotel Beds Spain
Ctra. de Manacor, 0,
07199 Palma, Illes Balears, Spain

LUSO DS- Agencia De Viagens Unipes

Bitgiving Uo Huddeltech Services
401/39 Nehru Place
New Delhi

Commerz Bank
Germany

The Directors Isango

Action Solidarite Tiers Monde
55, av de la Liberte
L-1931 Luxembourg

Total

400,000.00

99,410.80

38,584.00

512,188.00

38,584.00
23,230.00

23,623.00

15,582.00
1,174,350.67

2,325,552.47
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Environmental Programme
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